Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Woods - (861200) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.62
1:42.28
1:46.72
1:49.59
1:52.67
1:53.21
1:54.03

2:09.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.62
1:42.28
1:46.72
1:49.59
1:54.03
1:52.67
1:53.21
2:09.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

305
226
199
184
169
167
163
110

WA Pts

305
226
199
184
163
169
167
110

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

14/07/18
17/07/16
19/12/15
21/11/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
11/07/15
04/05/14

Date

14/07/18
17/07/16
19/12/15
211115
11/07/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
04/05/14

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Venue

Grantham
Matlock
Chesterfield
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham

Spalding

Venue

Grantham
Matlock
Chesterfield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

W W w s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



