Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Woods - (861200) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.62	305	Н	14/07/18	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:42.28	226	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:46.72	199	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:49.59	184	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:52.67	169	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:53.21	167	Н	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:54.03	163	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:09.77	110	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.62	305	Н	14/07/18	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:42.28	226	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:46.72	199	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:49.59	184	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:54.03	163	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:52.67	169	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:53.21	167	Н	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:09.77	110	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Lincoln Vulc	3